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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

PING, INC.
0466541
Arizona

12/22/1998 12:00:00 AM

6/3/2019 4:50:17 PM
$15.00

2201 W DESERT COVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85029

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

306 W MAIN ST
SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Chairman
President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

John A Solheim
John K Solheim
Stacy S Pauwels
Michael T Trueblood
Rawleigh H Grove
Patrick R Loftus
Michael A Birch
John Clark

Andrew B Solheim
Chance Cozby

2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.
2201 W.

Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029

Vice President Paul Wood 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Vice President David A Solheim 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Vice President Steve A Bostwick 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Directors

Director John A Solheim 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Director Michael A Birch 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Director Stacey S Pauwels 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Director John K Solheim 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Director Andrew B Solheim 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029
Director Michael T Trueblood 2201 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, AZ 85029

Business size:
Business type:

Large

Fabricated Metal Prdcts, Except Machinery & Transport Eqpmnt
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Signature Michael T Trueblood
Title Treasurer



